TS 系列 SERIES
●全焊结构，确保可靠的电气接触性
  All-welded construction ensures reliable electrical contact
●高可靠性及高耐纹波电流能力
High reliability and hing ripple current capability.
●保证 85℃、5000 小时寿命（叠加纹波电流）
Endurance with ripple current: 5000 hours at 85℃.
●应用：变频器、不间断电源、太阳能和风力发电设备

（mm）
tanδ
20℃
120Hz
ESRtyp
20℃
120Hz
mΩ
Ripple
Current
85℃120Hz
（Arms）
Catalog Part Number
350
（400）
1200  51×80  0.15 66.3 5.5 TSH122M51080□VA
450
（500）
3300 64×115 0.15 24.0 11.7 TSE332M64115□VA
1500  51×80  0.15 54.8 6.1 TSH152M51080□VA  3300 64×130 0.15 24.0 12.4 TSE332M64130□VA
1800  51×95  0.15 42.8 7.4 TSH182M51095□VA  3900 64×130 0.15 20.0 13.1 TSE392M64130□VA
2200  51×95  0.15 35.0 8.2 TSH222M51095□VA  3900 76×115 0.15 20.0 13.6 TSE392M76115□VA
2700 51×130  0.15 28.0 10.2 TSH272M51130□VA  4700 76×115 0.15 16.1 14.8 TSE472M76115□VA
3300 51×130  0.15 22.9 11.3 TSH332M51130□VA  4700 76×130 0.15 16.1 15.6 TSE472M76130□VA
3900 64×115  0.15 19.4 12.8 TSH392M64115□VA  5600 76×130 0.15 14.0 16.9 TSE562M76130□VA
4700 64×130  0.15 16.1 14.8 TSH472M64130□VA  5600 76×155 0.15 14.0 18.3 TSE562M76155□VA
5600 76×115  0.15 14.0 16.3 TSH562M76115□VA  6800 76×155 0.15 11.7 19.4 TSE682M76155□VA
6800 76×145  0.15 12.9 19.7 TSH682M76145□VA  6800 89×157 0.15 11.7 21.4 TSE682M89157□VA
8200 76×155  0.15 11.0 22.2 TSH822M76155□VA  8200 76×195 0.15 10.0 23.7 TSE822M76195□VA
10000 89×157  0.15 10.0 25.9 TSH103M89157□VA  8200 89×130 0.15 10.0 21.6 TSE822M89130□VA
12000 89×157  0.15 8.0 29.1 TSH123M89157□VA  8200 89×157 0.15 10.0 23.5 TSE822M89157□VA
15000 89×195  0.15 6.6 35.7 TSH153M89195□VA  10000 89×170 0.15 9.0 26.6 TSE103M89170□VA
18000 89×235  0.15 5.5 41.4 TSH183M89235□VA  10000 89×195 0.15 9.0 28.3 TSE103M89195□VA
400
（450）
1000  51×80  0.15 82.3 5.0 TSG102M51080□VA  12000 89×195 0.15 8.0 30.9 TSE123M89195□VA
1200  51×80  0.15 69.7 5.8 TSG122M51080□VA  12000 89×235 0.15 8.0 33.6 TSE123M89235□VA
1500  51×95  0.15 50.4 6.7 TSG152M51095□VA  15000 89×235 0.15 7.0 36.1 TSE153M89235□VA
1800  51×95  0.15 42.0 7.5 TSG182M51095□VA  18000 100×237 0.15 6.0 41.0 TSE183M00237□VA
2200 51×115  0.15 34.4 9.0 TSG222M51115□VA
500
（550）
1000 51×115 0.20 106.2 4.2 TSC102M51115□VA
2200 51×130  0.15 34.4 9.2 TSG222M51130□VA  1200 64×95 0.20 94.0 4.8 TSC122M64095□VA
2700 51×130  0.15 28.0 10.2 TSG272M51130□VA  1500 64×95 0.20 71.7 5.5 TSC152M64095□VA
2700  64×95  0.15 28.0 10.0 TSG272M64095□VA  1800 64×115 0.20 51.0 6.5 TSC182M64115□VA
3300  64×95  0.15 22.9 11.0 TSG332M64095□VA  2200 64×130 0.20 39.8 7.7 TSC222M64130□VA
3300 64×105  0.15 22.9 11.4 TSG332M64105□VA  2700 76×115 0.20 35.0 8.8 TSC272M76115□VA
3900 64×115  0.15 19.4 13.2 TSG392M64115□VA  3300 76×130 0.20 32.6 10.4 TSC332M76130□VA
3900 64×130  0.15 19.4 13.5 TSG392M64130□VA  3900 76×130 0.20 24.8 11.4 TSC392M76130□VA
4700 64×130  0.15 16.1 14.8 TSG472M64130□VA  4700 89×130 0.20 24.0 13.7 TSC472M89130□VA
4700 76×115  0.15 16.1 14.9 TSG472M76115□VA  5600 89×157 0.20 20.9 15.9 TSC562M89157□VA
5600 76×115  0.15 14.0 16.3 TSG562M76115□VA  6800 89×170 0.20 17.6 18.5 TSC682M89170□VA
5600 76×130  0.15 14.0 17.0 TSG562M76130□VA  8200 89×195 0.20 13.9 21.4 TSC822M89195□VA
6800 76×130  0.15 12.9 18.7 TSG682M76130□VA
550
（600）
1000 51×130 0.20 110.0 4.3 TSZ102M51130□VA
6800 76×155  0.15 12.9 20.2 TSG682M76155□VA  1200 64×115 0.20 95.0 5.0 TSZ122M64115□VA
8200 76×155 0.15 12.0 22.0 TSG822M76155□VA
1500 64×130 0.20 74.0 6.0 TSZ152M64130□VA
8200 89×157 0.15 12.0 23.5 TSG822M89157□VA  1800 76×105 0.20 72.0 6.6 TSZ182M76105□VA
10000 76×195 0.15 10.0 26.8 TSG103M76195□VA  2200 76×115 0.20 50.0 7.8 TSZ222M76115□VA
10000 89×130 0.15 10.0 24.5 TSG103M89130□VA  2700 76×130 0.20 40.0 8.9 TSZ272M76130□VA
10000 89×157 0.15 10.0 26.6 TSG103M89157□VA
3300 76×155 0.20 36.0 10.5 TSZ332M76155□VA
12000 89×157 0.15 8.0 28.5 TSG123M89157□VA  3900 76×155 0.20 30.0 11.7 TSZ392M76155□VA
12000 89×195 0.15 8.0 31.0 TSG123M89195□VA  4700 89×157 0.20 24.0 13.8 TSZ472M89157□VA
15000 89×195 0.15 7.1 34.8 TSG153M89195□VA  5600 89×170 0.20 20.0 16.0 TSZ562M89170□VA
15000 89×235 0.15 7.1 37.5 TSG153M89235□VA  6800 89×195 0.20 16.0 18.6 TSZ682M89195□VA
18000 89×235 0.15 6.0 41.2 TSG183M89235□VA
600
（650）
1000 64×130 0.20 144.6 5.5 TSB102M64130□VA
22000 100×237 0.15 5.0 47.2 TSG223M00237□VA  1200 76×115 0.20 121.0 6.1 TSB122M76115□VA
450
（500）
1000  51×80  0.15 79.6 5.1 TSE102M51080□VA  1500 76×130 0.20 112.0 7.3 TSB152M76130□VA
1200  51×95  0.15 66.3 6.0 TSE122M51095□VA  1800 76×155 0.20 97.0 9.0 TSB182M76155□VA
1500 51×115  0.15 53.1 7.2 TSE152M51115□VA  2200 89×130 0.20 81.0 9.7 TSB222M89130□VA
1800 51×115  0.15 45.0 7.9 TSE182M51115□VA  2700 89×157 0.20 66.0 11.6 TSB272M89157□VA
1800 51×130  0.15 45.0 8.3 TSE182M51130□VA  3300 89×170 0.20 49.0 13.5 TSB332M89170□VA
2200 51×130  0.15 35.0 9.1 TSE222M51130□VA  3900 89×195 0.20 37.0 16.2 TSB392M89195□VA
2200  64×95  0.15 35.0 9.0 TSE222M64095□VA  4700 89×195 0.20 31.0 19.5 TSB472M89195□VA
2700  64×95  0.15 30.0 9.8 TSE272M64095□VA  5600 89×250 0.20 28.0 22.4 TSB562M89250□VA
2700 64×115  0.15 30.0 10.7 TSE272M64115□VA